



14738

Parts List

Ref	Class	Part	Description	Qty	Comment	Footnote
1		880891T11	ENGINE CONTROL UNIT	1	SN# 0T599000 & Up	1
1		880891T1	ENGINE CONTROL UNIT	1	SN# 0T598999 & Below	
2	10	804270	BOLT, (M6 x 28)	4		
3	25	881304	GROMMET	4		
4	23	82851M	BUSHING	4		
5		881346T	RECTIFIER AND REGULATOR AS	1		
6	10	853536	BOLT, (M6 x 25)	2		
7	10	804604	BOLT, (M6 x 20)	1		
8	339	880893T10	IGNITION COIL	1		
9	339	880892T	IGNITION COIL	1		
10		881345	PLATE	2		
11	54	816311T	CABLE TIE, (8.00 Inches)	2		
12	10	853536	BOLT, (M6 x 25)	4		
13	54	804276	CLAMP	2		
14	54	804277	CLAMP	2		